

Tusculum University Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act- Public Disclosure Report (FY24)										
	Total Full-Time Undergraduate Students	Total Participants	Participant Percentage			Total Athletic Aid by Gender	Percentage of Athletic Aid	Total Recruiting Expenses	Average Head Coach Salary	Average Asst. Coach Salar
Men's Teams		467			Men's Teams	2,760,463	61%	46,216	38,429	25,678
Women's Teams		229			Women's Teams	1,755,868	39%	33,114	31,118	17,750
	Baseball	Basketball Men	Beach Volleyball	Bowling Men	Bowling Women	Football	Golf Men	Golf Women	Lacrosse Men	Lacrosse Women
Participants	59	37	27	n/a	n/a	162	15	6	46	26
Expense per Participant	1,692	1,746	1,465			980	2,491	2,454	1,196	1,656
Game-Day Expenses	143,639	102,708	43,661			188,400	46,391	18,557	85,652	50,434
Total Revenue	568,701	544,068	258,571			1,696,905	234,202	99,250	414,801	305,841
Head Coach Gender	MALE	MALE	MALE			MALE	MALE	MALE	MALE	FEMALE
Head Coach Full/Part	FT	FT	FT			FT	PT	PT	FT	FT
Male Asst. Coaches	2	2				7	1	1	1	
Male Full/Part	FT	FT				FT			FT	
Female Asst. Coaches										
Female Full/Part										
	Soccer Men	Soccer Women	Softball	Tennis Men	Tennis Women	Outdoor Track & Field, Men	Outdoor Track & Field, Women	Volleyball Men	Volleyball Women	Basketball Women
Participants	29	32	21	14	8	37	22	23	29	27
Expense per Participant	1,296	1,053	2,276	1,242	1,227	642	656	2,058	1,445	2,540
Game-Day Expenses	47,424	48,440	86,668	45,907	26,233	42,463	25,439	76,112	67,504	73,671
Total Revenue	376,666	363,692	386,519	170,190	143,723	193,369	118,118	260,931	377,480	543,637
Head Coach Gender	MALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	MALE	MALE	MALE	MALE	FEMALE	FEMALE
Head Coach Full/Part	FT	FT	FT	PT	PT	PT	PT	FT	FT	FT
Male Asst. Coaches	1		1			1	1	1		
Male Full/Part	FT		FT			PT	PT	FT		
Female Asst. Coaches		1								1
Female Full/Part		FT								FT
	All Sports Combined	All Men's Teams	All Women's Teams	Men's Basketball	Women's Basketball	Football	All Other Men's Sports	All Other Women's Sports	Non-Designated Institutional	
Total Expenses	9,391,310	4,727,980	2,803,441	544,068	543,637	1,696,905	2,487,007	2,259,804	1,859,889	
Total Revenue	9,391,310	4,728,626	2,803,441	544,068	543,637	1,696,905	2,487,007	2,259,804	1,859,889	